G
en
eral A
ccesso
ries
H
ard
w

washers
1421A10 pkg. of 10 screws & 10 cup
washers
1421A25 pkg. of 25 screws & 25 cup
washers
Part No. Description
 1421B2 pkg. of 2 screws, nuts &
washers
Zinc plated 10-32 x 0.5” slotted
pan head screws.
Nickel plated 10-32 x 0.63"
combo slot, Phillips oval
countersunk head screws.
Part No. Description
1421D pkg. of 25 screws
1421D100 pkg. of 100 screws
1421D500 pkg. of 500 screws
Part No. Description
1421A10B pkg. of 10 screws
1421A25B pkg. of 25 screws
1421A100B pkg. of 100 screws
1421A500B pkg. of 500 screws
Black plastic cup washers for
countersunk 10-32 screws.
Part No. Description
1421A25W pkg. of 25 cup washers
1421A100W pkg. of 100 cup washers
1421A500W pkg. of 500 cup washers
General Accessories
 Hardware
Nickel plated metal cup
washers for countersunk 10-32
screws.
Part No. Description
1421E25W pkg. of 25 washers
1421E100W pkg. of 100 washers
1421E500W pkg. of 500 washers
1421E1000W pkg. of 1000 washers
G
en
eral A
ccesso
ries
H
ard
w
are
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice433
Technical references and CAD downloads available at www.hammondmfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specifi ed otherwise
10-32 clip nuts for all panel
rails and most other mounting
positions. Has the holding
strength of a standard 10-32 nut.
Part No. Description
1421N25 pkg. of 25 clip nuts
1421N100 pkg. of 100 clip nuts
1421N250 pkg. of 500 clip nuts
1421N1000 pkg. of 1000 clip nuts
Stainless steel 10-32 x 1.25"
Phillips oval countersunk head
(the extra length is necessary for
raised panels).
Zinc plated 10-32 clip nuts. 10-
32 clip nuts for all panel rails and
most other mounting positions.
Has the holding strength of a
standard 10-32 nut.
Part No. Description
 1421F25 pkg. of 25
Part No. Description
1421NP25 pkg. of 25 clip nuts
1421NP100 pkg. of 100 clip nuts
1421NP250 pkg. of 500 clip nuts
1421NP1000 pkg. of 1000 clip nuts
3/
8-16 spring loaded nuts and 3/
8-
16 x 0.75" bolts for "C" chan nels.